ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

ISIN:  LU1598757687

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:01

Price
20.06 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.38% (0.08)

ISIN LU1598757687
Symbol MT
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,778 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

20.18 EUR
20.39 EUR
19.98 EUR
19.985 EUR
20.188981 EUR
144,452
2,916,338.64
522

39

20.00

Sy

11.2021

052022

112022 05.2023

11.2023

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 b

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125109186,129796926,158371384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=356543110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=356543110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11f19261121ea96e48b506cc095fa1f209291351d51aede6aff43e385b6fce33&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2757d58cbdb86c49&time=1723324205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=132d8d870f75e8f0a569054f07fd32ec9928d3d9e8070c96cafaecd471a83ce4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89b5d58578a7b384b&time=1723324205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f00f6baf95bc01f0208fcec2ad013f5dc5ee5ef6666856a3d96d73f704719b9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a489c546550574e4a&time=1723324205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48135b257bfddd4ab91438d083c62823897c1b52add6620edac8f333df7dc04c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e0d482aa69c0d94e&time=1723324205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4d1075ac4f87e26f4c74d10ac6071a47612ed8f54e089f3b8e622ee40233a7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a57cec17ab84ef3e6&time=1723324205&tool=RSC

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:01

Price
20.06 EUR

Difference

o

0.38% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

LU1598757687

MT

BME Continuous Market
EUR

Industry

Stock

15,778 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 20.18 EUR
High 20.39 EUR
Low 19.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.985 EUR
VWAP 20.188981 EUR
Volume (pcs) 144,452
Trading volume 2,916,338.64
Number of trades 522
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.29%  -18.88% -
Perf (abs.) -6.44 -4.67 -
Beta 0.75 0.94 1.24
Volatility 25.00 25.63 -
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

19.74 EUR (238,051)
20.75 EUR (214,777)
22.92 EUR (258,460)
23.43 EUR (245,721)

26.94 EUR (2024/02/12)

18.45 EUR (2024/08/05)

26.94 EUR (2024/02/12)

18.45 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 20.12 EUR
08/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 20.02 EUR
08/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 20.19 EUR
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:32 20.07 EUR
08/09

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.03 31
0.00 4
0.04 10
0.00 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356543110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20086641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20096925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099585

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2019/
06/21

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/06

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:36

08:11

17:30

08:01

08:01

21:43

16:45

17:35

08:10

08:17

17:35

17.08 CHF

19.95 EUR

20.2025 EUR

19.915 EUR

19.935 EUR

20.16 EUR

21.50 USD

20.09 EUR

19.885 EUR

19.95 EUR

20.06 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.14

48.29

0.00

0.00

2.92

47

4,610

522
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95676116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22534455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19150056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099588

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

ArcelorMittal

Contact Details
ARCELORMITTAL SA

24-26, Boulevard d'Avranches - 1160

Luxembourg

Telefon: +352-4792-1
Fax: +352-4792-2675

E-mail: contact@arcelormittal.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aditya Mittal

Brad Davey

Dilip Oommen

Geert van
Poelvoorde

Genuino M.
Christino

Jefferson de
Paula

John Brett
Kleber Silva
Lakshmi Mittal
Stephanie

Werner-Dietz
Vijay Goyal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

Clarissa Lins
Etienne Schneider
Karel de Gucht
Karyn Ovelmen
Michel Wurth
Patricia Barbizet-
Dussart

Tye Burt

Vanisha Mittal
Bhatia

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@arcelormittal.com

	ARCELORMITTAL S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



